
 

 

Global Impact Academy 

STEM Magnet High School 

Daily Bell Schedule 
2025-2026  

 

Monday/ 

Wednesday 

A Day 

Tuesday/ 

Thursday 

B Day 

*Friday 

A/B Day 

1st Period  8:55 – 10:20 

SEL 10:25 – 10:45 

2nd Period 

10:50 – 12:50  
 

1st Lunch  
11:00 – 11:30 

 
2nd Lunch  

11:40 – 12:10 
 

3rd Lunch  
12:20 – 12:50 

3rd Period 12:55 – 2:20 

4th Period 2:25 – 3:55 

 
Lunch Rotations -All students will report to the 2nd period class at 10:50 am. 

A-Day 

1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch 
Lunch 
11:00 - 
11:30 

Class 
11:35 - 12:50 

Class 
10:50 – 
11:40 

Lunch 
11:40 – 
12:10 

Class 
12:15 – 
12:50 

Class 
10:50 - 12:20 

Lunch 
12:20 - 
12:50 

 
120 Hall 

 
130 Hall 
140 Hall 
160 Hall 

 
210 Hall 
220 Hall 
230 Hall 
 

 

B-Day 

1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch 
Lunch 
11:00 - 
11:30 

Class 
11:35 - 12:50 

Class 
10:50 – 
11:40 

Lunch 
11:40 – 
12:10 

Class 
12:15 – 
12:50 

Class 
10:50 - 12:20 

Lunch 
12:20 - 
12:50 

 
130 Hall 
230 Hall 
 

 
120 Hall 
140 Hall 
160 Hall 

 
220 Hall 
Prewitt 
T. Jones 
 

 



 

 

Global Impact Academy 

STEM Magnet High School 

Townhall Bell Schedule 

2025-2026  
 

Monday/ 

Wednesday 

A Day 

Tuesday/ 

Thursday 

B Day 

*Friday 

A/B Day 

1st Period  8:55 – 10:15 

Townhall / SEL 10:20 – 11:00 

2nd Period 

11:05 – 1:00 
 

1st Lunch  
11:10 – 11:40 

 
2nd Lunch  

11:50 – 12:20 
 

3rd Lunch  
12:30 – 1:00 

3rd Period 1:05 – 2:25 

4th Period 2:30 – 3:55 

 
Lunch Rotations -All students will report to the 2nd period class at 11:05 am. 

A-Day 

1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch 
Lunch 
11:10 - 
11:40 

Class 
11:45 – 1:00 

Class 
11::05 – 

11:50 

Lunch 
11:50 – 
12:20 

Class 
12:25 – 

1:00 

Class 
11:05 - 12:30 

Lunch 
12:30 – 1:00 

 
120 Hall 

 
130 Hall 
140 Hall 
160 Hall 

 
210 Hall 
220 Hall 
230 Hall 
 

 
B-Day 

1st Lunch 2nd Lunch 3rd Lunch 
Lunch 
11:10 - 
11:40 

Class 
11:45 – 1:00 

Class 
11::05 – 

11:50 

Lunch 
11:50 – 
12:20 

Class 
12:25 – 

1:00 

Class 
11:05 - 12:30 

Lunch 
12:30 – 1:00 

 
130 Hall 
230 Hall 
 

 
120 Hall 
140 Hall 
160 Hall 

 
220 Hall 
Prewitt 
T. Jones 
 

 


