



Global Impact Academy STEM Magnet High School

Daily Bell Schedule

2025-2026

Monday/ Wednesday A Day	Tuesday/ Thursday B Day	*Friday A/B Day
1st Period	8:55 – 10:20	
SEL	10:25 – 10:45	
2nd Period	10:50 – 12:50	
	<i>1st Lunch</i> 11:00 – 11:30	
	<i>2nd Lunch</i> 11:40 – 12:10	
	<i>3rd Lunch</i> 12:20 – 12:50	
3rd Period	12:55 – 2:20	
4th Period	2:25 – 3:55	

Lunch Rotations -All students will report to the 2nd period class at 10:50 am.

A-Day

1 st Lunch		2 nd Lunch			3 rd Lunch	
Lunch 11:00 - 11:30	Class 11:35 - 12:50	Class 10:50 - 11:40	Lunch 11:40 - 12:10	Class 12:15 - 12:50	Class 10:50 - 12:20	Lunch 12:20 - 12:50
120 Hall		130 Hall 140 Hall 160 Hall			210 Hall 220 Hall 230 Hall	

B-Day

1 st Lunch		2 nd Lunch			3 rd Lunch	
Lunch 11:00 - 11:30	Class 11:35 - 12:50	Class 10:50 - 11:40	Lunch 11:40 - 12:10	Class 12:15 - 12:50	Class 10:50 - 12:20	Lunch 12:20 - 12:50
130 Hall 230 Hall		120 Hall 140 Hall 160 Hall			220 Hall Prewitt T. Jones	



**Global Impact Academy
STEM Magnet High School
Townhall Bell Schedule**

2025-2026

Monday/ Wednesday A Day	Tuesday/ Thursday B Day	*Friday A/B Day
1st Period	8:55 – 10:15	
Townhall / SEL	10:20 – 11:00	
2nd Period	11:05 – 1:00 <i>1st Lunch</i> <i>11:10 – 11:40</i> <i>2nd Lunch</i> <i>11:50 – 12:20</i> <i>3rd Lunch</i> <i>12:30 – 1:00</i>	
3rd Period	1:05 – 2:25	
4th Period	2:30 – 3:55	

Lunch Rotations -All students will report to the 2nd period class at 11:05 am.

A-Day

1 st Lunch		2 nd Lunch			3 rd Lunch	
Lunch 11:10 - 11:40	Class 11:45 - 1:00	Class 11:05 - 11:50	Lunch 11:50 - 12:20	Class 12:25 - 1:00	Class 11:05 - 12:30	Lunch 12:30 - 1:00
120 Hall		130 Hall 140 Hall 160 Hall			210 Hall 220 Hall 230 Hall	

B-Day

1 st Lunch		2 nd Lunch			3 rd Lunch	
Lunch 11:10 - 11:40	Class 11:45 - 1:00	Class 11:05 - 11:50	Lunch 11:50 - 12:20	Class 12:25 - 1:00	Class 11:05 - 12:30	Lunch 12:30 - 1:00
130 Hall 230 Hall		120 Hall 140 Hall 160 Hall			220 Hall Prewitt T. Jones	